Sons of Norway Edmonds Lodge 2-130 P.O. Box 1651 Edmonds, WA, 98020



"The mission of the Sons of Norway is to promote and preserve the heritage and culture of Norway...." This portion of the mission statement encourages Edmonds Lodge Sons of Norway to provide academic scholarships to deserving graduating high school seniors.

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2024

Graduating high school seniors in 2024 who are Unge Venner members of Edmonds Lodge or who are relatives (children or grandchildren) of Edmonds Lodge #2-130 members in good standing may apply.

APPLICATION INFORMATION

Name	Date
Address	
Telephone no	E-mail address
Name of your high school	GPA Attach latest transcript - required
	Attach latest transcript - required
your past and continuing interest culture. Letters of recommendatio	chool activities and extra-curricular activities. Please explain or involvement in Norwegian or Scandinavian heritage and on are encouraged. Please identify the university or cend. Scholarships are sent to the college/university you are his fall (2024).
Unge Venner SON membershij	p number if applicable
If not an Unge Venner, please indicat	e Edmonds Lodge member and relationship to you:
	SON membership #
Student's signature	
Parent's or guardian's signatu	re
Application must be postmarked t	a the above address, attention Scholarshin Committee, by

Application must be postmarked to the above address, attention Scholarship Committee, by June 1,2024.

Website: www.edmondssonsofnorway.org